
BRIDAL HAIR TRIAL -  1 HOUR

BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL -  1 HOUR

HAIR & MAKEUP TRIAL

 $175

$175

$300

W E D D I N G  M E N U

T R I A L S

D A Y  O F

BRIDAL HAIR

BRIDAL MAKEUP

BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP

BRIDESMAID HAIR

BRIDESMAID MAKEUP

BRIDESMAID HAIR & MAKEUP

MOMS HAIR

MOMS MAKEUP

JR BRIDESMAID (11-13) HAIR

JR BRIDESMAID (11-13) MAKEUP 

FLOWER GIRL (UNDER 10) HAIR

FLOWER GIRL (UNDER 10) MAKEUP 

 
T R A V E L  

TRAVEL WITHIN CT WITH (1)  HAIRSTYLISTS OR (1)  MAKEUP ARTIST 

TRAVEL WITHIN CT WITH (1)  HAIRSTYLIST AND (1)  MAKEUP ARTIST

EACH ADDITIONAL ARTIST

 * TRAVEL OVER 50 MILES IS AN ADDITIONAL $25 PER ARTIST 

$200

$200

$375

$150

$150

$275

$125

$125

$100

$100

$75

$75

$75

$150

$50

BEAUTY BY ALEXIS KAREDES   .    461 WEST MAIN ST, CHESHIRE    .     203-600-9920 

2026

$250

$250

$475

  ALEXIS        TEAM


