WEDDING MENU

2026

TRIALS

BRIDAL HAIR TRIAL - 1 HOUR	\$175
BRIDAL MAKEUP TRIAL - 1 HOUR	\$175
HAIR & MAKEUP TRIAL	\$300

DAY OF

	ALEXIS	TEAM
BRIDAL HAIR	\$250	\$200
BRIDAL MAKEUP	\$250	\$200
BRIDAL HAIR & MAKEUP	\$475	\$375
BRIDESMAID HAIR		\$150
BRIDESMAID MAKEUP		\$150
BRIDESMAID HAIR & MAKEUP		\$275
MOMS HAIR		\$125
MOMS MAKEUP		\$125
JR BRIDESMAID (11-13) HAIR		\$100
JR BRIDESMAID (11-13) MAKEUP		\$100
FLOWER GIRL (UNDER 10) HAIR		\$75
FLOWER GIRL (UNDER 10) MAKEUP		\$75

TRAVEL

TRAVEL WITHIN CT WITH (1) HAIRSTYLISTS OR (1) MAKEUP ARTIST	\$75
TRAVEL WITHIN CT WITH (1) HAIRSTYLIST AND (1) MAKEUP ARTIST	\$150
EACH ADDITIONAL ARTIST	\$50

^{*} TRAVEL OVER 50 MILES IS AN ADDITIONAL \$25 PER ARTIST